JOHNSTOWN CITY COUNCIL

SPECIAL MEETING IN CITY COUNCIL CHAMBERS

WEDNESDAY, MARCH 31, 2021

5:00 PM

*Document forwarded with agenda

CALL TO ORDER:
INVOCATION:
PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE:
ROLL CALL:
PUBLIC COMMENT – AGENDA ITEMS ONLY (limit 5 minutes)
RESOLUTION:

- 1. A RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL, OF THE CITY OF JOHNSTOWN, CAMBRIA COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA APPOINTING DANIEL PENATZER TO SERVE AS INTERIM CITY MANAGER FOR THE LIMITED PERIOD OF APRIL 5, 2021 THROUGH JANUARY 3, 2022, TO INCLUDE ATTENDANCE AT THE JANUARY 3, 2022 REORGANIZATION MEETING, AND FURTHER AUTHORIZING THE MAYOR AND/OR ACTING CITY MANAGER TO EXECUTE AND TAKE ANY/ALL ACTIONS NECESSARY TO EFFECTUATE AN AGREEMENT FOR INTERIM CITY MANAGEMENT SERVICES, PENDING SOLICITOR APPROVAL.*
- 2. A RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL, OF THE CITY OF JOHNSTOWN, CAMBRIA COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA AUTHORIZING THE INTERIM CITY MANAGER AND/OR HIS DESIGNEES TO EXECUTE AND TAKE ANY/ALL ACTIONS NECESSARY TO EFFECTUATE AN AGREEMENT FOR THE ENGAGEMENT OF STEVEN GOLDFIELD, D/B/A MUNICIPAL ADVISOR SOLUTIONS, LLC TO PROVIDE MUNICIPAL ADVISORY AND CONSULTING SERVICES.*